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Distri School Name Grades 3% Geography Enrollment Year Joined Date Joined Head of School Email Address
280|Academy of Holy Angels 09-12 Richfield Metro Catholic 635 |Legacy Tom Shipley tshipley@ahastars.org
270|Academy of Whole Learning K-12 i Metro 71 [2011-12 9/28/2011 | Wyayn wyayn.rasmt .org
1 i School PK-08 i i Metro Catholic 336 |2010-11 6/30/2011 | Kari Zobel ki unci org
1|Ascension School K-08 i i Metro Catholic 320 |2011-12 11/21/2011 | Benito Matias 1sionschoolmn.org
273 | Avail Academy - Blaine K-08 Blaine Metro Christian Int. incl w/Avail Eding| 2011-12 11/2/2011 |Bethany i bethany.sct com
16 | Avail Academy - Edina PK-12 Edina Metro Christian Int. 162 [2011-12 11/2/2011|Jon Kroeze j org
16 | Avail Academy - Fridley 09-12 Fridley Metro Christian Int. 57 |2011-12 11/2/2011|Wendell Schaap vsct il org
283 |Bais Yaakov High School 09-12 St. Louis Park |Metro Jewish 35 [2020-21 7/15/2021 | Sarah Gibber gibber I org
283 | Benilde-St. Margaret's 07-12 St. Louis Park |Metro Catholic 1,173 |Legacy Adam aehr org
656 Academy 07-12 Faribault Greater MN Catholic 217 |Legacy Mindy Reeder mreeder org
280|Blessed Trinity Catholic School-Nicollet Campus PK-08 Richfield Metro Catholic 129 [2016-17 8/26/2016 | Patrick O'Keefe o'keefep@btcsmn.org
280|Blessed Trinity Catholic School-Penn Campus PK-08 Richfield Metro Catholic 76 |2016-17 8/26/2016 | Patrick O'Keefe o'keefep@btcsmn.org
1|Carondelet Catholic School PK-08 i i Metro Catholic 329 |2010-11 2/1/2011 |Mary Yamoah myamoah@carondelet-mpls.org
815 | Central Minnesota Christian School PK-12 Prinsburg Greater MN Christian Int. 356 |Legacy Jon De Groot jondg@cmcschool.org
111|Christ Community Lutheran School PK-08 Metro Lutheran-LCMS 102 [2010-11 2/1/2011 | Jeffrey Boehlke principal@ccls.net
622 Christ Lutheran School PK-08 North St. Paul _|Metro Lutheran-WELS 102 [2010-11 3/1/2011 |Mark Ds i mrd@christlutheran.us
196 | Christian Heritage Academy PK-08 Lakeville Metro Inter-Denom. 148 [(2010-11 1/10/2011 | Joel Koski jkoski@chacademy.com
535 |Co-Cathedral of St. John the Evangelist Middle School [05-08 Rochester Greater MN Catholic 211 |2017-18 7/1/2017 | Matt Langsdale .0rg
197 [ Community of Saints Regional Catholic School PK-08 West St. Paul _|Metro Catholic 205 |2012-13 6/28/2013 | Bridget Kramer org
623 |Concordia Academy - Roseville 09-12 Roseville Metro Lutheran-LCMS 291 |Legacy Timothy Berner tim. com
861 |Cotter Schools 05-12 ‘Winona Greater MN Catholic 376 |Legacy Judith Schaefer jschaefer@cotterschools.org
625 | Cretin-Derham Hall 09-12 St. Paul Metro Catholic 992 |Legacy Frank Miley fmiley@c-dh.org
1|Cristo Rey Jesuit High School 09-12 Metro Catholic 498 |12016-17 10/14/2016 | Jeb Myers jebmyers@cristoreytc.org
197 [Crown of Life Lutheran School PK-08 West St. Paul _|Metro Lutheran-WELS 140 (2018-19 11/29/1960 | Justin Vilski principal@colwsp.org
1|DeLaSalle High School 09-12 Metro Catholic 728 |Legacy Bryan Bass bryan.| com
108 | Emanuel Lutheran School PK-08 Hamburg Metro Lutheran-LCMS 71 |2010-11 2/1/2011|Todd Bentz prir com
196 | Faithful Shepherd School PK-08 Eagan Metro Catholic 381 |2019-20 7/15/2019 | Mike Randall mrandall@fscsmn.org
656 | Faribault Lutheran School K-08 Faribault Greater MN Lutheran-LCMS 113 [2016-17 10/3/2016 | Chrysteena Saehler .0rg
2859 | First Lutheran School PK-08 Glencoe Greater MN Lutheran-LCMS 80 |2011-12 12/13/2011|Dean Scheele deanscf com
624 |Frassati Catholic Academy PK-08 White Bear Laki|Metro Catholic 206 |2011-12 2/6/2012 | Patrick Gallivan patrick. org
622 School PK-08 Metro Lutheran-ELCA 104 (2010-11 2/1/2011 | Scott Revoir srevoir@geth.org
194 |Glory Academy PK-12 Lakeville Metro Christian 22 |2012-13 6/13/2013 | Cheryl her org
196 |Good Shepherd Lutheran School PK-08 Burnsville Metro Lutheran-WELS 111 (2010-11 2/1/2011 | Dave Retzlaff dretzlaff@goodshep.com
623 |Hand in Hand Christian PK-08 Roseville Metro 67 |2014-15 7/29/2014 | Michelle L. Thompson m.thompson@hihcm.org
283 [ Heilicher Minneapolis Jewish Day School K-08 Metro Jewish 202 |2017-18 10/24/2017 | Yoni Binus ybinus@hmijds.org
279 |Heritage Christian Academy PK-12 Maple Grove Metro Lutheran-AFLC 341 |2013-14 4/9/2014 | Tonya Scott tscott@heritagect .0rg
625 [Highland Catholic School PK-08 St. Paul Metro Catholic 411 |2011-12 6/20/2012 | Jane Schmidt j.schmidt@ highlandcatholic.org
544 |Hillcrest Lutheran Academy 07-12 Fergus Falls Greater MN Lutheran-CLB 182 [Legacy Bradley Hoganson bhogar .org
622 | Hill-Murray School 06-12 St. Paul Metro Catholic 871 |2014-15 9/16/2014|Jim Hansen jhansen@hill-murray.org
112 |Holy Family Catholic High School 09-12 Victoria Metro Catholic 381 |Legacy Michael Brennan brennanm@hfchs.org
278|Holy Name of Jesus School PK-06 Wayzata Metro Catholic 242 |12012-13 1/8/2013 | Martha Laurent mlaurent@hnoj.org
625 [Holy Spirit Catholic School (St. Paul) PK-08 St. Paul Metro Catholic 280 |2012-13 8/22/2012 | Mary Adrian adrianm @ holy-spirit.org
535 |[Holy Spirit School (Rochester) K-08 Rochester Greater MN Catholic 141 (2017-18 7/1/2017 | Amy Heimer aheimer@rcsmn.org
484 |Holy Trinity Catholic School (Pierz) PK-06 Pierz Greater MN Catholic 138 [2012-13 8/22/2012 | Debra Meyer-Myrum dmm@ holytrinitypierz.org
861 |Hope Lutheran High School 09-12 Winona Greater MN Lutheran-LCMS 26 |2013-14 1/13/2014 | Rocky Sandcork rsandcork@hopelhs.org
2899 | Immanuel Lutheran School (Plainview) PK-08 Plainview Greater MN Lutheran-LCMS 52 |2016-17 6/16/2016 | Rocco Arguto hapariro@yahoo.com
508 [John Ireland School PK-06 St. Peter Greater MN Catholic 51 |2012-13 4/4/2013 |Colleen Wenner colleen.wenner@johnirelandschool.org
281 |King of Grace Lutheran School PK-08 Golden Valley |Metro Lutheran-ELS 173 [2011-12 /23/2012 | Allen Labitzky Is.org
623 |King of Kings Lutheran School PK-08 Roseville Metro Lutheran-LCMS 102 (2011-12 11/21/2011 | Jay Schutte jsct .org
11|Legacy Christian Academy PK-12 Andover Metro Christian 492 |Legacy Jake Mulvihill org
624 |Liberty Classical Academy PK-12 White Bear Laki|Metro Christian 232 |2014-15 2/23/2015 |Rebekah Hagstrom rhagstrom@liber y.org
535 | Lourdes High School (Rochester Catholic Schools) 09-12 Rochester Greater MN Catholic 375 |2012-13 4/23/2013 [Mary Spring mspr .0rg
77 | Loyola Catholic School PK-12 Mankato Greater MN Catholic 406 |2012-13 5/2/2013|Adam Bemmels org
624 |Magnuson Christian School K-08 White Bear Laki|Metro Christian 82 [2012-13 3/13/2013 [Heather Norman hnormar 100l.0rg
423 Academy 09-12 [} Greater MN Seventh-Day Adventist 92 |Legacy Jeremy Everhart jeremy.everhar y.org
279 Christian Academy PK-12 Brooklyn Park |Metro Christian 634 |Legacy Brian Sullivan bsullivan@mca.lwcc.org
2752 |Martin Luther High School 09-12 Northrop Greater MN Lutheran-LCMS 46 |Legacy Paul paulsteinhaus@martinlutherhs.com
279 |Mary Queen of Peace School PK-06 Rogers Metro Catholic 43 |12016-17 6/15/2016 | Kate Hamill Kkt org
111 |Mayer Lutheran High School 09-12 Mayer Metro Lutheran-LCMS 180 [Legacy Joel P. Landskroener joel.landskroener@mayerlutheran.org
1|Minnehaha Academy PK-12 Metro Christian 370 |Legacy Donna M. Harris harrisdonna@minnet y.net
1|Minnehaha Academy (South Campus) PK-08 Metro Christian 415 |Legacy Donna M. Harris harrisdonna@minr y.net
88 |Minnesota Valley Lutheran High School 09-12 New Ulm Greater MN Lutheran-WELS 217 |Legacy Tim Plath tplath@mvihs.org
270|Minnetonka Christian Academy PK-08 Metro Seventh-Day Adventist 57 |2018-19 7/12/2018 | Elaina Rivera netonkact .com
544 Morning Son Christian School PK-06 Fergus Falls Greater MN Inter-Denom. 64 |2015-16 7/27/2015 | Joyce Aamot Il .0rg
2905 [ Most Holy Redeemer Catholic School PK-08 Greater MN Catholic 67 |2013-14 1/3/2014 | George Vondracek gvondracek@mosthrs.org
271 | Nativity of Mary School PK-08 Metro Catholic 252 |2016-17 6/21/2016 | Ryan Pajak rpajak @nativitybls gton.org
625 | Nativity of Our Lord School PK-08 St. Paul Metro Catholic 724 12016-17 7/13/2016 | Kate Wollan kwollan@nativity-mn.org
833 |New Life Academy PK-12 ‘Woodbury Metro Inter-Denom. 594 |2011-12 5/11/2012|Bruce Locklear y.org
88 |New Ulm Area Catholic Schools PK-12 New Ulm Greater MN Catholic 400 |Legacy John Kimec john.kimec@nuacs.com
270|Notre Dame Academy PK-08 Metro Catholic 190 [(2012-13 7/1/2016 | Bonita Jungels bjun da-mn.org
273 |Our Lady of Grace Catholic School K-08 Edina Metro Catholic 665 |2020-21 7/21/2020 | Ginger Vance gingervance@olgschool.net
492 | Pacelli y School PK-05 Austin Greater MN Catholic Incl w/Pacelli Mid| Legacy Jean McDermott pi 00ls.org
492 | Pacelli Middle/High School 06-12 Austin Greater MN Catholic 231 |Legacy Jean McDermott 100ls.0rg
152 |Park Christian School K-12 Greater MN Inter-Denom. 434 12013-14 6/29/2014 | Chris Nellermoe cnellermoe@parkchristianschool.org
47 |Petra Lutheran School K-08 Sauk Rapids Greater MN Lutheran-WELS 18 [2011-12 5/3/2012 | Terrence Graf com
200|Pine Harbor Christian Academy K-08 Hastings Metro Christian Church 86 |2012-13 7/16/2012 | Scott Urban surban@pineharbor.org
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2365 | Prairie Lutheran School PK-08 Fairfax Greater MN Lutheran-WELS 71 [2011-12 3/15/2012 | Macord Johnson macandmegan@hotmail.com
622 | Presentation of the Blessed Virgin Mary PK-08 Metro Catholic 124 |2016-17 7/27/2016 | Sue Lovegreen .org
284|Redeemer Christian Academy PK-08 Wayzata Metro Lutheran-LCMS 111 [2020-21 8/8/2020 | Linda Wiebold .org
1|Risen Christ School K-08 i i Metro Catholic 331 |2011-12 10/13/2011 | Michael Rogers mr isenchr ol.org
535|Rochester Arts & Sciences Academy PK-05 Rochester Greater MN 73 [2010-11 6/1/2011 |Nicholas Doyle principal@rasamn.org
281|Sacred Heart Catholic School PK-08 R Metro Catholic 162 [2017-18 8/22/2017 | Karen Bursey kbu tschoolr org
595 | Sacred Heart School PK-12 East Grand Forl| Greater MN Catholic 413 |2019-20 7/11/2019 | Carl Adolphson adolpt tegf.net
625 | Saint Agnes School K-12 St. Paul Metro Catholic 743 |Legacy Kevin Ferdinandt kferdinandt@saintagnesschool.org
728 Saint Andrew Catholic School PK-05 Elk River Greater MN Catholic 116 [2019-20 3/9/2020 | Ann Dettmann adettmann@saint-andrew.net
200|Saint Elizabeth Ann Seton School PK-08 Hastings Metro Catholic 221 |2012-13 12/14/2012 | Timothy Sullivan tsullivan@seas-school.org
1|Saint Helena School K-08 i i Metro Catholic 103 [2018-19 11/29/2018|Ellen Rian rian@sainthelenaschool.u:
742|Saint John's Preparatory School 06-12 Collegeville Greater MN Catholic 277 |2011-12 10/13/2011 |Jon McGee jmcgee@sjprep.net
623 Saint Rose of Lima School PK-08 Roseville Metro Catholic 78 [2019-20 9/13/2019 | Sean Slaikeu laiket ose.net
197|Saint Thomas Academy 07-12 Mendota Height| Metro Catholic 576 |2016-17 9/13/2016 | Kelby Woodard .com
465 | School of St. Philip PK-05 Litchfield Greater MN Catholic 51 [2012-13 1/29/2013 | Percy Lingen plingen@schoolofstphilip.org
112 | Southwest Christian High School 09-12 Chaska Metro Christian 373 |2010-11 11/5/2010|Dan i d_beckering@swchs.org
581 |Southwest MN Christian Elementary School PK-08 Edgerton Greater MN Christian Int. 227 |2010-11 6/1/2011 | John Top jtop@swmch.org
581 | Southwest MN Christian High School 09-12 Edgerton Greater MN Christian 110 [Legacy Randy Pfeifle randypfeifle@swmcschools.org
279|St. Alphonsus Catholic School PK-08 Brooklyn Center| Metro Catholic 156 (2011-12 1/10/2012 | Kari Staples .org
423 |St. Anastasia School Pk-06 [} Greater MN Catholic 54 |2020-21 10/2/2020 | Betty Jodzio principal@stanastasia.net
284 |St. Bartholomew Catholic School PK-06 Wayzata Metro Catholic 119 (2019-20 9/10/2019 | Patrick Fox pfox@st-barts.org
564 |St. Bernard's School PK-05 Thief River Falls| Greater MN Catholic 62 |2020-21 10/8/2020 | Laura Brickson laura, f.com
750(St. Boniface School PK-06 Cold Spring Greater MN Catholic 210 |2011-12 3/5/2012 | Heather Pfannenstein principal@ssppr.com
282|St. Charles Borromeo School PK-08 Metro Catholic 258 |2014-15 9/30/2014 | Danny Kieffer dkieffer@stchbs.org
834 St. Croix Catholic School PK-08 Stillwater Metro Catholic 250 [2011-12 2/8/2012 | Maria Ivana rmar com
197|St. Croix Lutheran Academy 06-12 West St. Paul _|Metro Lutheran-WELS 477 |Legacy Todd Russ \eran.org
659 | St. Dominic School PK-08 Northfield Greater MN Catholic 112 [(2014-15 9/3/2014 | Dawn Biren dawnbiren@schoolofstdominic.org
811 St. Felix Catholic School PK-06 Wabasha Greater MN Catholic 56 |2020-21 7/27/2020 | Eric Sonnek onr org
535|St. Francis of Assisi School K-08 Rochester Greater MN Catholic 332 |2017-18 7/1/2017 |Barb Plenge bplenge@roct k12.mn.us
181|St. Francis of the Lakes Catholic School PK-08 Brainerd Greater MN Catholic 190 (2020-21 8/4/2020 | Jennifer Nagel Jennifer.Nagel@sf-school.org
2687 |St. James Lutheran School PK-08 Howard Lake |Greater MN Lutheran-LCMS 57 |2019-20 5/28/2020 | Mark Loder revioder@gmail.om
623 St. Jerome School PK-08 Metro Catholic 149 (2010-11 12/6/2010 | Anne Gattman agattman@stjeror 00l.0rg
728|St. John Lutheran School (Elk River) PK-08 Elk River Greater MN Lutheran-LCMS 83 |2015-16 9/14/2015 | Brett Hardecopf Brett.t com
2897 St. John Lutheran School (Redwood Falls) PK-08 Redwood Falls |Greater MN Lutheran-WELS 121 (2013-14 6/19/2014 | Todd Brassow .org
1{St. John Paul Il Catholic School K-08 Metro Catholic 128 [2017-18 10/27/2017 | Tricia tmenzhuber@johnpaulschoolmn.org
191 St. John the Baptist Catholic School (Savage) PK-08 Savage Metro Catholic 306 |2012-13 4/30/2013 | Phil psingewald @stjohns-savage.org
200 | St. John the Baptist Catholic School (Vermillion) PK-04 Vermillion Metro Catholic 54 |2020-21 7/1/2020 | Paul Dieltz pdieltz@sjb-school.org
2752 St. John Vianney School PK-06 Fairmont Greater MN Catholic 92 |2011-12 4/23/2012 [Sarah Striemer Sstriemer@sjvschool.net
299|St. John's Evangelical Lutheran School (Caledonia) PK-08 Caledonia Greater MN Lutheran-WELS 62 |2011-12 2/15/2012 | Kyle Seim office@stjohnscal.org
112|St. John's Lutheran School (Chaska) PK-08 Chaska Metro Lutheran-LCMS 132 [(2012-13 9/18/2012 |Kendra Gilmore kendra.gilmore@stjohns-chaska.org
279|St. John's Lutheran School (Corcoran) PK-08 Corcoran Metro Lutheran-LCMS 140 [(2020-21 7/22/2021 | Gretchen Dolan gretchen.dolan@stjlutheranschool.org
813 |St. John's Lutheran School (Lake City) PK-08 Lake City Greater MN Lutheran-WELS 52 |2013-14 12/18/2013 | David Zabel zabeld@stjohnslakecity.com
110(St. Joseph Catholic STEM School (Waconia) PK-08 Waconia Metro Catholic 148 (2010-11 11/5/2010| Bruce Richards brick org
318|St. Joseph's School (Grand Rapids) PK-06 Grand Rapids | Greater MN Catholic 161 (2013-14 6/29/2014 | Teresa Matetich principal@sjsgr.org
197|St. Joseph's School (West St. Paul) PK-08 West St. Paul _|Metro Catholic 311 |2014-15 7/29/2014 | Greg Wesely grwesely@stjosephwsp.org
832 |St. Jude of the Lake School K-05 Metro Catholic 72 |2010-11 12/6/2010| Carrie Hackman chackman@stjud .org
84|St. Mary's y School (Sleepy Eye) PK-12 Sleepy Eye Greater MN Catholic 148 [Legacy Peter Roufs mr.rou com
2904 |St. Mary's y School (Tracy) PK-06 Tracy Greater MN Catholic 45 |2020-21 11/17/2020 | Lisa Dieter lisa.dieter. il.com
84|St. Mary's High School PK-12 Sleepy Eye Greater MN Catholic 118 [Legacy Peter Roufs mr.rot com
2769|St. Mary's School (Morris) PK-06 Morris Greater MN Catholic 84 |12013-14 10/22/2013 | Tanya Fischer fischer@stmarysmorris.com
761|St. Mary's School (Owatonna) PK-08 Owatonna Greater MN Catholic 284 |12014-15 12/24/2014 |Jen Swanson jswanson@stmarys-owatonna.org
719|St. Michael Catholic School (Prior Lake) PK-08 Prior Lake Metro Catholic 226 |2016-17 7/27/2016 | Sue Kerr kerr@saintmpl.org
885 | St. Michael Catholic School (St. Michael) PK-08 St. Michael Greater MN Catholic 394 |12017-18 7/20/2017 | Melissa Ginther mgintt 00l.0rg
621|St. Odilia School PK-08 Shoreview Metro Catholic 493 |2014-15 12/24/2014 | Vicki K. Marvin marvin@stodilia.org
625 | St. Pascal Regional Catholic School PK-08 St. Paul Metro Catholic 111 [2015-16 8/26/2015|Inna Collier Paske icc 00l.0rg
2310|St. Paul's Lutheran School (Arlington) PK-08 Arlington Greater MN Lutheran-WELS 41 [2020-21 3/15/2020 | Eric Kaesermann princil llarlinaton.com
88|St. Paul's Lutheran School (New Ulm) PK-08 New Ulm Greater MN Lutheran-WELS 290 |2011-12 1/11/2012 | Peter Markgraf prir org
719|St. Paul's Lutheran School (Prior Lake) PK-05 Prior Lake Metro Lutheran-LCMS 13 [2016-17 5/10/2017 | Jeanetta Cooper prir org
622 St. Peter Catholic School (North St. Paul) PK-08 North St. Paul |Metro Catholic 185 [2011-12 8/1/2011 | Alison Dahlman adahlman@stpetersnsp.org
625 St. Peter Claver Catholic School K-08 St. Paul Metro Catholic 74 |2017-18 10/27/2017 | Terese Shimshock himst org
508 St. Peter Lutheran School PK-08 St. Peter Greater MN Lutheran-WELS 51 |2012-13 4/1/2013 |Brad Gurgel speviuth@hickorytech.net
535|St. Pius X School PK-05 Rochester Greater MN Catholic 62 |2017-18 7/1/2017 | Dave Jenson dier .0rg
721|St. Wenceslaus Catholic School PK-08 New Prague Metro Catholic 150 (2020-21 7/7/2020 | Kim Doyle kim. org
709 | Stella Maris Academy-Holy Rosary Campus PK-04 Duluth Greater MN Catholic 156 (2018-19 8/27/2018 | Julianne Blazevic julianne. academy
709 Stella Maris Academy-St. James Campus PK-08 Duluth Greater MN Catholic 125 [(2018-19 8/27/2018 | Julianne Blazevic julianne. academy
709 |Stella Maris Academy-St. John's Campus 05-08 Duluth Greater MN Catholic 110 [(2018-19 8/27/2018| Jesse Murray jesse.mur academy
750|Sts. Peter & Paul School K-05 Richmond Greater MN Catholic 57 |2012-13 11/14/2012 | Heather Pfannenstein principal@ssppr.com
625 [ Sunny Hollow Montessori PK-06 St. Paul Metro 111 [2012-13 12/19/2012 | Sandy Wirth admissions@sunnyhollow.com
283 |Torah Academy K-08 St. Louis Park |Metro Jewish 223 |2020-21 12/2/2020 | Rabbi Joshua Borenstein jborenstein@torat .0rg
14| Totino-Grace High School 09-12 Fridley Metro Catholic 690 |Legacy Craig Junker craig.junker@totinograce.org
1| Trinity First Lutheran School PK-08 Metro Lutheran-LCMS 106 (2018-19 1/7/2019 | Sarah Wippich swippich@trinityfirst.org
197 | Trinity Lone Oak Lutheran School PK-08 Eagan Metro Lutheran-LCMS 75 |2012-13 7/17/2012 | Kathryn Jones kathryn.jones@tloschool.org
716 | Trinity Lutheran School (Belle Plaine) PK-08 Belle Plaine Metro Lutheran-WELS 45 |2010-11 2/1/2011 | Susan Van Houten svanhol org
2835 | Trinity Lutheran School (Janesville) PK-08 Janesville Greater MN Lutheran-LCMS 90 |2012-13 1/14/2013|Wade com
15| Trinity Lutheran School (St. Francis) PK-08 St. Francis Metro Lutheran-LCMS 45 |2010-11 3/1/2011 |Jake Yatckoske nitysf.org
110| Trinity Lutheran School (Waconia) PK-08 Waconia Metro Lutheran-LCMS 123 [2011-12 2/13/2012| Dan Maser dan.| org
271|United Christian Academy K-12 Bloomington Metro Christian 262 |2012-13 3/18/2013|Nancy Johnson Nancy.Johnson@ucathunder.org

Page 2




Member List

138| Veritas Academy K-12 North Branch | Greater MN Christian 13 |2016-17 2/2/2017 | Susie Brooks org
284|West Lutheran High School 09-12 Plymouth Metro Lutheran-WELS 133 |Legacy David Gartner dgartner@westlutheran.net
624 |White Bear ri School PK-06 White Bear Lak(Metro i 25 [2014-15 6/25/2015 | Marnie McPherson marnie@wbms.org

861 |Winona Area Catholic Schools PK-06 Winona Greater MN Catholic 450 |2013-14 6/29/2014 | Pat Bowlin pbowlin@wacs1.org

283 | Yeshiva of Minneapolis 09-12 i Metro Jewish 71 [2011-12 6/26/2012 | Collin Katainen collin.katainen@h com
111|Zion Lutheran School (Mayer) PK-08 Mayer Greater MN Lutheran-LCMS 104 [2011-12 5/23/2012 | Joshua Baumann jbaumann.zion@gmail.com
159 34,090
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